Nevada TRUST COMPANY®

Our Client Is Our First Priority®

Managing Trusts and Investments



Established in 1995, Nevada Trust Company specializes in providing market leading trust and investment management services.

Our Client is Our First Priority[®] is the firm's core tenet and drives the services that NTC provides to safeguard its clients' assets and to create value for future generations.

Nevada Trust Company is led by experienced industry professionals and partners with some of the nation's leading tax strategists, estate planning counsel, and other relevant resources to provide holistic, integrated, and thoughtful solutions to asset protection and risk management.

Competitive Distinctions



Nevada Trust Company offers a full range of trust and estate services to individual and institutional clients with intricate, complex, and multifaceted needs. The expertise of its team allows the firm to provide clients with best-inclass and bespoke financial advice, integrated solutions, and market intelligence through a single source.

Learn More About Nevada Trust Company's Services:

702.696.0000







Nevada Trust Company 9130 West Russell Road Suite 310 Las Vegas, NV 89148 info@nevadatrust.com www.nevadatrust.com